
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 80673144

Data publicarii	04.04.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 946,69 RON - 946,69 RON

Descriere: .SIFON PARDOSEALA 1*29.41=29.41 2.BANDA HARTIE 6*10.92=65.52 3.DISC ABRAZIV 4*8.40=33.60 4.DISC 3*63.02=189.06 5.DISC ABRAZIV 2*7.56=15.12 6.DISC ABRAZIV 10*4.20=42.00 7.ROATA ROABA 1*100.84=100.84 8.PRIZA DUBLA 2*15.12=30.24 9.COMUTATOR 2*15.12=30.24 10.INTRERUPATOR 4*10.92=43.68 11.DISC ABRAZIV 10*3.36=33.60 12.STECHER CAUCIUC 2*8.40=16.80 13.STECHER CU INEL 2*9.24=18.48 14.STECHER CU CP 2*10.08=20.16 15.STECHER CERAMIC 2*10.92=21.84 16.FURTUN AQUA 3/4 50*4.03=201.50 17.FIR MOTOCOASA INSERTIE OTEL 4*9.24=36.96 18.SET PRELUNGITOARE 1*17.64=17.64
